

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	BZA	14-006	Name:	404 E Del Ray Ave	
Туре:	BZA	Case	Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/25	/2014	In control:	Board of Zoning Appeals	
On agenda:	4/10	/2014	Final action:	4/10/2014	
Title:	<ul> <li>BZA Case #2014-0006</li> <li>404 E Del Ray Avenue</li> <li>R2-5, Residential</li> <li>Request for special exception to construct an addition in the required north side yard. If the special exception is granted, the Board of Zoning Appeals will be granting an exception from section 11-1302 (B)(1) of the zoning ordinance.</li> <li>Applicant: Thomas and Amy Trail</li> </ul>				
Sponsors:					
•	Spe	cial Exception			
Indexes:	Spe	cial Exception			
Indexes: Code sections:	·	cial Exception ZA2014-0006 Staff Repor	t		
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date	·	ZA2014-0006 Staff Repor	t Act	ion	Result

## 404 E Del Ray Avenue

## R2-5, Residential

Request for special exception to construct an addition in the required north side yard. If the special exception is granted, the Board of Zoning Appeals will be granting an exception from section 11-1302 (B)(1) of the zoning ordinance.

Applicant: Thomas and Amy Trail